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CHIPS / SNACKS

2137 0.85Hot Fries

1202 0.55Saltines (8pk)

1204 0.85Cheese/Wheat Crackers

1206 0.85Peanut Butter Crackers

1208 0.85Vanilla Cream Cookies

1210 0.85Plain Chips

2111 0.90Hot Sauce Chips

2115 0.90Cheetos

1212 0.85BBQ Chips

1213 0.90Sour Crm&Onion Chips

2133 0.90 Jalapeno Chips

1214 0.85Popcorn

1215 0.90 Jalapeno Poppers

2150 0.90VooDoo Chips

1217 0.90Corn Chips

1218 0.85Pretzels

2181 1.40Pretzels Honey Must. Onion

2182 1.40Hot Buffalo Pretzel PCS

2183 1.40Pretzel Pcs Jalapeno2.25oz

1219 0.90Nacho Chips

1221 0.90BBQ Pork Rinds

1223 1.25Chocolate Chip Cookies

1224 0.85Cheese Nips

2253 1.25Animal Crackers

1226 1.35Combos

2265 1.40 Jalapeno Cheese Nuggets

1230 1.70Hot Pickle

1231 1.70Pickle Kosher Dill

1240 0.90Soup - Chicken

1241 0.90Soup - Beef

1242 0.90Soup - Shrimp

1243 0.90Soup - Chili

CHIPS/SNACKS continued

1244 0.90Soup - Oriental

1245 0.90Soup - Spicey Chicken

2455 0.95Soup Chicken Low Sodium

2456 0.95Soup Beef Low Sodium

1246 0.95Soup - Lime Chili Shrimp

1250 1.30Trail Mix - Unsalted

2502 1.30Trail Mix Sweet'n Salty 2oz

2503 1.30Sweet & Spicy Mix

1252 1.10Cereal Bar Apple Cinnamon

2525 3.45Protein Bar

1260 1.35Beef Stick

1262 1.35Hot Sausage

2621 2.50Beef Summer Sausage 3oz

2626 1.35Double Salami SF

1263 1.35Beef & Cheese Stick

2631 3.10Cheese Stick 4oz

1266 0.75Peanut Butter Squeezer

2681 0.65 Jelly Squeezer

2685 0.90Cheddar Cheese Squeezer

2691 0.20Ketchup Packet

2692 0.20Mustard Packet

2693 0.35Mayonnaise Packet

2695 0.25Salt SS (10ea)

2696 0.25Pepper SS (10ea)

2697 0.90 Jalapeno Pepper Slices

2698 0.45Sweet Relish Pack

1270 1.25Microwave Popcorn

2736 1.30Easy Mac

1278 0.80Ranch Dressing Pack

2791 0.45Hot Sauce Squeezer

2793 0.45Picante Sauce Squeezer

2795 0.90 Jalapeno Cheese Squeezer

CHIPS/SNACKS continued

2798 2.35Tortilla Shells Flour

1282 0.85Oatmeal-Brown Sugar (1)

2829 3.35Refried Beans/Jalapeno 8oz

2832 3.25Hot Chili w/Beans

2844 2.70Spam Pouch 3oz

1285 2.80Mackerel Fillet Pouch

2850 3.45Tuna Spicy Thai Chili

2860 2.85Tuna Pouch (Geisha)

1287 4.45Shredded Pork Pouch

2876 3.95Chicken Breast 3oz

BEVERAGES

1101 2.30SS Coffee (5)

1102 5.90Coffee 4oz

1113 0.85SS Cappuccino (1pk)

1122 0.55Cocoa Mix (1 pack)

1123 0.50SS Sugar Substitute(5)

1126 6.55Folger's Coffee 4 oz.

1128 2.10SF Fruit Punch (5)

1130 2.10SF Orange Drink (5)

1132 2.10SF Tea (5)

1134 2.10SF Black Cherry (5)

1136 2.10SF Lemonade (5)

1140 2.05Coke Classic Plastic 20oz

1142 2.05Diet Coke Plastic 20oz

1143 1.65Grape Soda 20oz

1144 2.05Sprite Plastic 20oz

1151 5.65Cinnamon Instant Coffee 3oz

1153 1.65PUSH Orange 20oz

1157 1.65Pineapple 20oz

1161 1.65Peach Soda 20oz

1173 1.65PUSH Artic Rain 20oz

1185 0.65Swiss Miss Cocoa (1pk)

BEVERAGES continued

1193 1.25Bottled Water

CANDY / PASTRY

3025 1.55Chick-O-Stick

3067 1.70 Lemon Drops

1302 0.85Salted Peanuts

1304 1.25Granola Bar

1305 1.50Peppermints(Bag)

1306 1.65Asst. Jolly Rancher

3065 1.50Starburst

1309 1.50Kit Kat

1310 1.50Snickers

1312 1.50Milky Way

3141 1.50Reese's Pieces

3143 1.50Peanut Butter Cup Reeses

3145 1.50Mallo Cup Boyers

1316 1.50M&M Peanut

1317 1.50Hershey Chocolate Bar

1318 1.50Butterfinger

1320 1.50Baby Ruth

1321 1.50Twix

1323 1.50Zero Bar

1324 1.50Three Musketeer

1333 1.50Sour SQWorms

1335 1.50Skittles

1336 1.60Sugar Free Hard Candy

3361 2.95SF Hard Candy Cinnamon 3.5

1345 1.45Honey Bun

3451 1.45Honey Bun Iced

1350 1.15Moon Pie

1352 1.15 Large Choc Chip Cookie

3525 1.15Oatmeal Cookies

3551 1.45Duplex Creme Cookies 5oz

**ONE BUBBLE SHEET PER INMATE ORDER**
No inmate may order for another inmate.

Inmates released prior to receiving order have 3
working days to retrieve order from facility.

Seasonal Cards: Valentine's, Easter, Mother's Day,
Christmas.
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CANDY/PASTRY continued

3552 1.40Rice Krispie Treat

3553 1.45Cookies Strawberry Crm

3554 1.45Peanut Butter Cookies 5oz

3556 1.45 Lemon Tray Cookies

1356 1.40Pop Tart (2pk)

1360 1.15Nutty Buddy Wafers

1361 1.15Oatmeal Cream Pie

3613 1.45Cherry Dansh 4oz

3615 1.45Cinnamon Roll 4oz

1362 1.45Dunkin' Sticks

3621 1.45Donuts (6pk)

1380 1.55Atomic Fireballs

MISCELLANEOUS

1701 1.65 Letter Pad

7041 0.15Golf Pencil

7063 3.10Notebook Wireless

1708 0.15Unstamped Envelope

1711 2.70Colored Pencils

7131 0.80Pen Flex

1715 2.25Art Pad

7181 4.50Dictionary Spanish/English

1724 2.45Card w/ Stamp (General)

1725 2.45Card w/ Stamp (Birthday)

1726 2.45Card w/ Stamp (Seasonal)

1730 2.45Playing Cards

1731 2.60Pinochle Cards

7313 11.95Rook (Card Game)

1732 3.05Crossword Puzzle Book

7321 3.05Word Find Puzzle Book

7322 3.75Adult Coloring Book

7325 3.05Sudoku Book

1733 0.30Eraser Cap

MISCELLANEOUS continued

1735 8.15Holy Bible

7350 49.95Tarot Cards

7351 11.15Holy Koran

7353 26.95Prayer Rug

7359 49.95Runes

1740 0.90Tumbler 22oz

1741 0.95Tumbler w/Lid 22oz

7444 0.40Spoon (Tan)

1745 0.95Soup Bowl 23oz

1746 1.20Soup Bowl w/Lid

1760 1.15AAA Battery (1ea)

1762 1.15AA Battery  (1ea)

1774 7.15Radio Earbuds

7777 22.95AM/FM Radio (Clear)

1781 7.95Chess Set

1782 6.55Checker Set

7838 9.75Uno Cards

7897 1.00 Inmate Writing Kit WVRJA

1790 8.95Eye Glasses 1.25

7901 8.95Eye Glasses 1.50

7902 8.95Eye Glasses 1.75

7905 8.95Eye Glasses 3.00

1791 8.95Eye Glasses 2.00

7911 8.95Eye Glasses 2.50

HYGIENE

5026 0.65Toothbrush Shorty 5"

1506 1.60Toothpaste Colgate 1oz

5071 6.75Toothpaste - Sensitive

1510 1.10Shave Gel

1511 6.35Magic Cream Shave

1512 2.25Brushless Shave Cream

1514 0.60Comb Large 9"

HYGIENE continued

1515 0.30Comb - Small

1518 2.10Club Brush

1519 2.35Stick Deodorant

1521 3.60Mennen Speed Stick

5217 4.60Deodorant Degree 1.7oz

1522 2.95Soap Dove

5223 3.00Soap Dove Sensitive

1524 3.60 Lady Speedstick

1526 3.65Suave Stick Deodorant

1531 1.50Dial Soap

1532 1.35 Ivory Soap

1534 1.40 Irish Spring

1538 1.95Skin Cream

1540 0.75Soap Dish

1541 0.75Toothbrush Holder

1546 0.65Pony Tail Holders (5)

1552 1.95Protein Shampoo

5532 6.30Dandrex Shampoo

1554 2.55Dandruff Shampoo

5540 6.35Sulfur 8 Shampoo 7.5oz

5543 2.85VO5 Shampoo

5544 2.85VO5 Conditioner

5574 1.80Styling Gel Extra Hold

5575 5.55Protein Styling Gel

1558 1.95Hair Conditioner 8oz

1560 2.65Cond.& Hair Dress/Pomade

1561 6.35Sulfur 8 Conditioner

1562 1.90Baby Powder

1564 1.95Petroleum Jelly 4oz

1566 1.90Hand/Body Lotion 8oz

1567 5.10 Liquid Antacid

1568 2.40Cocoa Butter Lotion

HYGIENE continued

1569 6.75 Lubriderm Lotion

1570 2.45Cotton Swabs Plastic

5720 2.65Cocoa Butter Stick

1573 0.60Emery Boards (5)

1579 2.95Antifungal Cream

5804 0.70Cold Relief (2pk)

5806 3.55Saline Nose Drops 1.5

5812 3.15 Like Hydrocortisone Cream

1583 0.35Tampon - Regular

5831 0.35Tampon - Super

1584 0.35Denture Tablet (1)

1587 4.15Denture Adhesive

5870 6.55Effergrip Adhesive

5896 1.30Toilet Tissue White

1590 4.55Multi Vitamin (100ct)

1591 0.75Ear Plugs

5912 6.30Contact (Saline) Solution

5914 5.95Contact Lens Case

1593 0.70 Ibuprofen (2pk)

1594 1.40Antacid

1595 1.55Cough Drops

1596 1.60Chapstick

1597 0.70Acetaminophen(2pk)(Tyenol)

1598 3.75Acne Treatment

5782 0.65Antacid (2pk)(Like Gas-X)

CLOTHING

6048 16.95Kufi

1620 4.10Shower Shoes (S-6)

1621 4.10Shower Shoes (M-9)

1623 4.10Shower Shoes (L-12)

1625 4.10Shower Shoes (XL-14)

6250 4.10Shower Shoe (2XL13/14)

**ONE BUBBLE SHEET PER INMATE ORDER**
No inmate may order for another inmate.

Inmates released prior to receiving order have 3
working days to retrieve order from facility.

Seasonal Cards: Valentine's, Easter, Mother's Day,
Christmas.
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CLOTHING continued

6251 4.10Shower Shoes (3XL15/16)

6400 4.10Deodorant Insoles

6941 38.95Gray Velcro Shoe (M7/F9)

6942 38.95Gray Velcro Shoe (M8/F10)

CLOTHING continued

6943 38.95Gray Velcro Shoe (M9/F11)

6944 38.95Gray Velcro Shoe (M10/F12)

6945 38.95Gray Velcro Shoe (M11/F13)

6946 38.95Gray Velcro Shoe (M12/F14)

CLOTHING continued

6948 38.95Gray Velcro Shoe (M14)

POSTAGE

1819 0.02 2 Cent Stamp

1801 0.73Stamped Envelope

POSTAL continued

1803 0.55Postage Stamp

INDIGENT/NONCOM

9896 0.85Ph Indigent Kit WVRJA

9897 1.00Writing Kit WVRJA

**ONE BUBBLE SHEET PER INMATE ORDER**
No inmate may order for another inmate.

Inmates released prior to receiving order have 3
working days to retrieve order from facility.

Seasonal Cards: Valentine's, Easter, Mother's Day,
Christmas.


